
J100 San Jose
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

24 APR 2023
City,Country

San Jose, CRC

ORDER OF PLAY
Wednesday 26 Apr 2023
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J100-CRC-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Diego Navidad 

Court 1
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Jagger LEACH (USA) [1]
vs.

Joaquin ZURITA (ECU)

Court 2
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Humza NOOR (USA)
vs.

Lucca C PIGNATON (BRA)

Court 3
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Francesco CORDOVA (USA) [6]
vs.

Nicolas ROBERT (FRA)

Court 4
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Samuel HEREDIA (COL) [3]
vs.

Prathinav CHUNDURU (USA)

Court 5
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Adrian QUIROS MONTERREY (CRC)
vs.

Carson BAKER (USA) [7]

Court 6
Starting at 08:00

BS R16 

Juan Carlos FUENTES VASQUEZ (ESA)
vs.

Jordan REZNIK (USA)

1

Not Before 09:00
GS R16 

Natalia PEREZ (PUR) [3]
vs.

Nina COSTALAS (USA)

Not Before 09:00
GS R16 

Sofia QUEVEDO (USA)
vs.

Daria Stefania MALAESCU (ROU) [5]

Not Before 09:00
BS R16 

Joshua GOLDEN (USA)
vs.

Rafael BOTRAN NEUTZE (GUA) [4]

Not Before 09:00
BS R16 

Abhinav CHUNDURU (USA)
vs.

Dominick MOSEJCZUK (USA)

Not Before 09:00
GS R16 

Annathea SARA (ITA)
vs.

Claire AN (USA) [2]

Not Before 09:00
GS R16 

Natalia CASTANEDA GUERRERO (MEX) [8]
vs.

Lucia GALLEGOS (CRC)

2

Not Before 10:00
GS R16 

Gabriela VILAR (USA)
vs.

Krisha MAHENDRAN (IND) [4]

Not Before 10:00
GS R16 

Maria ARAOZ-GOSN (USA) [7]
vs.

Sapir COHEN (ISR)

Not Before 10:00
GS R16 

Angelica SARA (ITA)
vs.

Malia Rose FERNANDEZ (USA)

Not Before 10:00
GS R16 

Kenzie NGUYEN (USA)
vs.

Allie BITTNER (USA) [6]

3

After Rest, Not Before 11:00
BD QF 

Carson BAKER (USA) /
Jagger LEACH (USA) [1]

vs.
Brendan Nicholas HENDRATA (INA) /

Tyler NGUYEN (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 11:00
BD QF 

Rafael BOTRAN NEUTZE (GUA) /
Takamasa MISHIRO (JPN) [3]

vs.
Jacob GOLDEN (USA) /

Juan Esteban TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ (COL)

After Rest, Not Before 11:00
BD QF 

Oscar Andres MARTINEZ DE FREITAS (VEN) /

Adrian QUIROS MONTERREY (CRC)
vs.

Francesco CORDOVA (USA) [2] /
Luca LEMAITRE VILCHIS (MEX)

After Rest, Not Before 11:00
BD QF 

Juan Carlos FUENTES VASQUEZ (ESA) /
Nicolas GARNIER (CRC)

vs.
Samuel HEREDIA (COL) [4] /

Gabriel PORRAS (GUA)

4

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
GD QF 

Allie BITTNER (USA) /
Nina COSTALAS (USA)

vs.
Maria ARAOZ-GOSN (USA) [2] /
Daria Stefania MALAESCU (ROU)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
GD QF 

Sapir COHEN (ISR) /
Annathea SARA (ITA)

vs.
Nahyeong CHO (KOR) [4] /

Angelica SARA (ITA)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
GD QF 

Krisha MAHENDRAN (IND) /
Natalia PEREZ (PUR) [1]

vs.
Natalia CASTANEDA GUERRERO (MEX) /

Susana SOUHRADA (USA)

After Rest, Not Before 12:00
GD QF 

Claire AN (USA) /
Kenzie NGUYEN (USA) [3]

vs.
Nicole ALFARO (CRC) /

Angeles RODRIGUEZ-RIZO (MEX)

5

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 
 

 25 APR 2023 14:12
 Patricia Castro  Diego Navidad


